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BIEAKR—YDF (50m)
Sr¥r
2B AlFREEER
#RHNo. 37 HEDE ZF 4x100m Z7YY—1L— A LRE
EERGH 3:48.74 AL KB, TH H4. REHcE. 2F fF EEE (2022)
INEEHE 99:99. 99
hEg 4:07. 81 AiE-/NE- ANL-BF- EOSS (2012)
ERE 4:02.83 BR FH., ##% LY. XFELLE, €FE0F TLEBER B (2017)
—fig 99:99. 99
TR @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) ERE B
50m 100m fid
1 1/5 NS I1REK o] 4:29.19 VB
hFEEKF F3  (0.67) 31.26  1:04.88  1:04.88
BR LE 2 (+0.12) 32.18  1:08.57  2:13.45
Bl EFx 3 (+0.45b) 32.15  1:08.17  3:21.62
XK BH 3 (+0.42) 31.80  1:07.57  4:29.19
2 1/4 < v oRE g 4:37.58 84k
=P I 1 (0.70) 31.89  1:06.58  1:06.58
=EH ¥t $12  (+0.55) 33.27  1:11.33  2:17.91
ZF  HTE 2 (+0.52) 33.22  1:11.57  3:29.48
RE EF 12 (+0.49) 32.38  1:08.10  4:37.58
3 11 FEOdE g 5:26.93 KE
yay) b 1 (0.78) 39.23  1:20.21  1:20.21
AR EZXE i1 (+0.33) 38.96  1:25.79  2:46.00
S\ ETE 2  (+0.66) 40.68  1:26.04  4:12.04
K BE f1  (+0.62) 35.28  1:14.89  5:26.93
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BIEAKR—YDF (50m)
Sy +
2B AlFREEER
#RHNo. 31 BERDE TF 4x100m Z7U—YL— BALREE
EEEEEG 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&£, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
NS 99:99. 99
A 4:07. 81 RE-/NE-AT-BF- FOSs (2012)
BRE 4:02.83 BR BHM, £8% LY. KELLEE, €FEF0F HiIRBER B (2017)
—fi% 99:99. 99
TER @K F—LZ& TE  RT) R B
50m 100m fid
1 1/3 EFELER =K 4:51. 62 65k
hit =3 =2 (0.72) 32.46  1:07.92 1:07.92
BEMH pe =1 (+0.34) 34.73  1:17.45  2:25.37
iz ER =1 (+0.27) 33.11  1:13.16  3:38.53
fER XE =1 (+0.56) 34.22  1:13.09  4:51.62
2 1/7T NEHEER =5 5:26. 43 1%
ZH ANt =2 (0.78) 37.10  1:18.27  1:18.27
R’EH T =2 (+0.04) 40.19  1:27.77  2:46.04
=i %+ =2 (-0.01) 37.78  1:23.83  4:09.87
MARBEF =1 (+0.37) 34.31  1:16.56  5:26.43
3 1/2 AELER =5 5:44. 62
K EK =1 (0.94) 39.35  1:24.73  1:24.73
TH BF =] (+0. 47) 44.25 1:31.18  2:55.91
HHE =& =] (+0. 80) 40.05 1:28.33  4:24.24
Xt T3 =] (+0. 46) 37.80  1:20.38  5:44.62
1/6 E£E%EE =X
= (——- )
= (——- )
= (——- )
= (——- )
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